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PLCIAL OCCASIONS &
ANNOUNCEMENTS
IN VOUR ([lﬂlﬂ]UHITU

Larry and Pat Watson of Milton
are pleased to announce the
upcoming marriage of their son

Douglas to Jacinta,
daughter of Robert and Shirley
Gauvreau of Marmora, Ont.
Wedding will take place
June 19, 2004 in Madoc, Ont.

ove and happmess foreuve

2 storey, 4-bdrm, brick ex- | %

ecutive home in desirable
neighbourhood. $334,900.,
626 Sunnyvale Cres. Mil-
ton. Call 905-876-1748.

DISTRESS
SALES
Bank
Foreclosures.

Free list of Foreclosure
properties in  Milton,

Georgetown, &

Qakville. Receive a free
computerized printout.
Free recorded message
1-888-266-3496
ID#1042
or go to:
haltonforeclosures.com
Remax Blue Springs

GORGEOQOUS Green Park |

semi, thousands in up-
grades, close to schools,
shopping and 401. Call for
details. 905-693-9593.

Don’t Be Left
In the Dark.
Don’t forgel

the deadlines/?’

Deadlines:
Monday @
11 A.M.
for Tuesday’s
Edition

Thursday @

11 A.M.
for Friday’s
Edition

~In North America,
- for people who want to suc-

UNIQUE BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY
We are:

- one of the largest mar-

keters of financial products
looking

ceed.
We offer:
An excellent educational

system to teach you our
business, a comprehensive

support network, and com-
petitive

Candidates should:

. Desire the potential for an
~ excellent income, be com-
. mitted to working hard, and
. possess a strong desire to |
 succeed.

For more information,
contact Kerry at:
647-883-0089 or

1-888-222-5131

| products that are |
highly desirable to most

| consumers. - $1,600 as is.

- ment.
- - Call 519-853-4953.

- Acton Apartments 1 & 2

Please join our-:amily to celebrate
Anna Vanden Boom’s

80th Birthday
on Sunday May 2nd, 2004
at Holy Rosary Parish Hall,
139 Martin St.
Milton, Ont. from 16 pm
Best Wlshes onl

Help us celebrate
Joanne Thompson’s
birthday at an open house
Thursday, May 6th from 5-9pm
Call Cassandra Thompson
for location details 905-875-9801
Best Wishes Only

for rent May 15, 2004. Suit-
able for single person, non-

smoking, utilities, laundry,

and cable included. Shared | ing/pets.

entrance.  $750/month.
First/last required.
(905)878-0410.

1981 Pontiac Parisienne
Brougham. Rebuilt trans-
mission, recent brake work,
solid body, very little rust.
905-877-
5835.

' 2-bdrm quiet apt. in Milton,

hydro & heat included.
$900/mth. Call 905-878-

| 8862.

ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
Available May 1st.

1-bedroom basement apt | DOWNTOWN Georgetown

large 1-bedroom. Available

May 1st. $760/mth plus hy-
dro,
es/parking. No smok-
Credit check,
first/last, references. 905-

877-4427.

- DOWNTOWN MILTON

Millside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-
876-1249 www.realstar.ca

DOWNTOWN Milton, 13
Charles St. 2 bedroom apt.
for rent. Carpeted, blinds
on windows, appliances in-
cluded. $1025/mth, plus
hydro. Available May 1st.
905-878-2804 9-5pm, or

- 905-332-6310 evenings.

. . bedroom apartment avail-

5-YH @ O, ?5%, Also equ:ty
mortgage programs regard-
less of income or credit.
Call CHRIS @ 1-800-328-

7887 or visit us at www.sin-
| claircockburn com |

‘Mnton one bedroom apt
In a private home, large
- rooms, L.R. + D.R. all new
~ appliances, four pc bath,
 A/C, private entrance, park-
~ ing & balcony. $950/mth in-

cludes utilities. Will suit
quiet non smoking lady.
Call 905-878-9861.

~ Fridge & Stove,

able Now and for future.
laundry
facilities, No dogs 519-853-
4374 open 7 days/week
same day approval.

ACTON, 1-bedroom. Avail-
able immediately. Fridge,
stove, utilities included. No

pets, first/last, references
required, Call 519-853-
3877.

BRIGHT 2-bedroom base-
ment apartment in Country
sefting, between George-
town and Acton. Lots of
outdoor parking and stor-
age. $850/mth inclusive.

- No pets. 519-853-9743.

- GEORGETOWN

DOWNTOWN MILTON, 2-

includes applianc- |

bdrm apt., parking, laundry. |

$950/mth.  Available May
1st. Call 416-986-0690.

1-bed-
room apartment w/balcony
in small, clean, quiet build-
Ing. No smokers/pets, one
parking spot. May 1st. 905-
877-8639.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement, separate
entrance, non-smoking, no
pets. Immediately.
$850/mth utilities included.
References. 905-702-
8175.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room bungalow upper floor,
$1,300/mth. Inclusive, all
appliances, no
smokers/pets. References.
Immediate. 905-877-2993.

HAPPY “25th”
WEDDING ANNIVERSARY

HAPPY “25th 7
ANNIVERSARY

Stan & Janis Lazarski

We love, respect, |
; and honour you. \ 1}
“‘ Love Rebekah, Jordan, & Joel *@
Joshua 24:15 |

i 3-bdrm- 2 storey house,
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BONUS! All Classiﬁed Ads appear at
www.miltoncanadianchampion.com

Milton, appliances, C/A,

8|  large fenced lot with deck, |

}| | garage & double driveway. |
$!| Available July 1st,
Al | $1400/mth + utilities. Call
x | Fernando 905-878-3067 or |
| | 647-828-2646.

- ACTON, 3 bedroom, nice
| | street, gas heat. Available
| | February 1st. $1050/mth +

utilities. Call (519) 853-

FIRST TIME

BUYERS
Why rent when you can

own with zero down?
~ Free list of homes
available
with no money down

under
$1100/mnth in
Milton, Georgetown
& Oakville. Visit
HaltonStopRenting.com
or call
1-888-266-3496

ID#1051
Remax Blue Springs

MILTON - Duplex for rent,
}| | you be the landlord. 2-

bdrm, 1-bdrm, $1400/mth +

utilities. first/last, available

May 1st. Call 416-822-

{ - 3172. or www.houseren-

John and Liz

GEORGETOWN one bed-

room apt, immediately.
Also 2 bedroom, July 1st.
Single/couple. No smok-
ing/pets. References.
(905)877-1209.

GEORGETOWN small 1-
bedroom

pets. Call 905-873-3355.

bedroom apartment, A/C,
parking, no pets. Available
May 1st. $800/month utili-
tles included. 102 Main
Street, South. Call 905-
507-4982.

apartment
$495/month plus hydro. |
Available immediately. No |

GEORGETOWN, Large 1-
bedroom basement. Close
to shopping. Gas fireplace
$800/mth plus utilities. May
1st. Call 905-877-7451.

GEORGETOWN, park
area, 1-bedroom w/study,
large living/dining area,
walk-out to deck, non-
smoker, no pets. Available
July 1st. $960/mth includes
utilities. 905-877-0196 ext.
#25 days, 519-854-9816
evenings.

GLEN EDEN COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for

1-1 bedroom
Avail. May 15
For more

information and/or to
make an
appointment,

Please call
905-878-5375

Building Managers
Lsona?d & Penny

GREAT neighbourhood in |

Milton, suitable for non-
smoking couple with no
pets. 2-bdrm first level of

. house, large kitchen and 9
. feet ceilings,

laundry in
basement. Available July
1st or sooner. $1100/mth
plus utilities, references re-
quired. Call 905-878-2737.

" LIMEHOUSE, private one |

GEORGETOWN, bright 1- | bedroom apartment in the

country. Appliances and

utilities inclusive. First/last.
Call 519-853-0298.

- MILTON 2 bedroom avail-
able. $945. +. Clean and | ¥%
quiet building. Call Jake | |

416-918-5913. Available

" UNFURN/FURN. room  in |

immediately

~ MILTON large, 1-bdrm with
deck, on site laundry, close |

to all amenities. $825/mth,
includes utilities. Available
May 1st. Call 519-635-
1430.

MILTON, available June
1st, 3-bdrm, 1 1/2 baths, no
appliances, $1000/mth, util-
ties extra, references re-
quired. Call 905-875-2468.

SPACIOUS, newly renovat-
ed apartment, 1-bdrm, full
bathroom, full kitchen, fire-
place, C/A, separate en-
trance, utilities included,
parking available, close to
all amenities. No pets/no
children/no smoking.

First/last/References re-
quired. Please call 905-
878-0198.

Rent

| | fireplace

. Minutes to Go Train. $1500
. plus utilities. Non smoking.
~ Available July 1.
B 6375

0 LARGE
- May/June 1.

it today
Canavian Chbampion

 tals.webhop.info

MILTON, two storey semi-

| | | detached Greenpark 1500+
| | sg/fft brick home, 3 bed-
I | | room, 3 washrooms, 5 ap-

pliances, air conditioning,
and garage.

2-bedroom,
Hardwood
. | floors, 4 appliances, family
. | room, park-like setting. Ar-

| lington Bivd., Burlington. = §f
~ 905-681-0070, www.pmon- | **

" | line/viewit.ca

MILTON 3-bdrm
house, newly renovated,

near schools, GO station. |
$1200/mth + utilities. Avail- |

able May 1st. Call 416-316-

- 4272.

OAKVILLE - 2,384 bed-

room townhouses available
- immediately |
March. 4 appliances. Ho- |

pedale Mall area.
Lakeshore Management,
905-876-3336.

large, clean home. North
end of Milton, close to 401.

- Share kitchen & bath. $425

or $450/Mo including utili-

be very neat, non smoker,

no pets. Mature male pre- |

ferred. Avail immediate-
ly/May 1st.

or 418—402-8{]04

HOUSE ta share in beauti-
ful new renovated town-
home, use of entire home,
including patio, BBQ & pool.
- Master bdrm and small
room available. Call 905-
878-7835.

N thhe

' ROOMMATE  WANTED

. share 2-bedroom apt.
- $500/mth  1/2  cable.
" First/Last/

References,
. immediately. 905-878-

905-332- |

town- |

through |

' crease and..we win for
- less.
| Call 905 257 1789

ties, parking, laundry. Must = 7%

905-875-1518
- Please call 905-876-2407

~ years. 905-878-7552. Visit

2234,

VAN ZUYLEN Dan Laelar (nae Gundlack) and big
brother Joshua are pleased to announce the birth of
their daughter Sarah Elizabeth, weighing 8Ib 10z at
Milton District Hospital on February 29th, 2004. With
special thanks to Beth, Marilyn, Dr. Cvetic and all the
nursing staff at Milton Hospital.

g
LESSONS

Milton St. Paul’s Church

on Main St.
Starting April 22, 2004.
8 weeks
$80.00 per couple.

Call Bill (905)318-9381
Marianne (905)878-0602

In loving memory of Tony Saliba
October 15, 1925 - May 2, 2001

Sadly missed, remembered always,
and forever in our hearts.

Audrey and Family

DOWNS, DAVID GEORGE

In loving memory of David Downs, much loved son,
and brother who was taken from us on April 28th,
2003. Lovingly remembered and sadly missed.

Mom and Doug
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FIGHTING traffic tikets =
No points = no insurance in-

et the world
know about
YOUR
(arage Salel

Free consultation.

Advertise your
upcoming garage
sale with ugl

Oall 878-2341
for detailg!

DAYCAHE 'avallable "m' my
home. All ages welcome.

DAYCARE needed in our
home. Milton/Burlington
boarder, own transportation
a must. Contact Amy @
905-319-3634.

DAYCARE required for a 2
& 5 year old on Pineview
School Bus Route. Please
call 905-693-0073.

RAINBOW Village Daycare
has spaces available for
children 18 months to 6

us at rainbowvillageday-
care.com




